GE  Data Sheet
 October 5, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
QPW050/060 Series Power Modules; DC-DC converters
36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
 Features
 Compliant to RoHS II EU “Directive 2011/65/EU
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU under
exemption 7b (Lead solder exemption). Exemption 7b will

product(s) or information.
October 5, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.19
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Code
Product codes Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Connector
Type
MSL Comcodes
QPW050A0F1 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a 108968686
QPW050A0F1Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a CC109113940
QPW050A0F41 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a 108986498
QPW050A0F41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a CC109107190
QPW050A0F641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a CC109163655
QPW050A0F1-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a CC109107182
QPW050A0F71-H 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a 108987207
QPW050A0F71-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a CC109107208
QPW050A0F41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a CC109138483
QPW050A0F641-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a CC109135101
QPW050A0F641-H62Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 50A 93% Through hole n/a 150028612
QPW060A0G1 48V (36-75Vdc) 2.5V 60A 91% Through hole n/a 108982232
QPW060A0G71-H 48V (36-75Vdc) 2.5V 60A 91% Through hole n/a 108987215
QPW060A0G71-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 2.5V 60A 91% Through hole n/a CC109107224
QPW060A0Y1 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.8V 60A 89% Through hole n/a 108982265
QPW060A0Y61-H62Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.8V 60A 89% Through hole n/a 150028611
QPW060A0M1Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.5V 60A 87% Through hole n/a CC109114468
QPW060A0M1-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.5V 60A 87% Through hole n/a CC109148846
QPW060A0P1Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.2V 60A 85% Through hole n/a CC109113957
Table 2. Device Options
Option Suffix
Negative remote on/off logic 1
Auto-restart 4